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Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers
Sent: Tuesday, 02 May 2023 11:59
To: Yvonne Badenhorst
Subject: FW: JCM - 05 MAY 2023
Attachments: JCM - 05 MAY 2023.docx

 
 

 

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>  
Sent: Tuesday, 02 May 2023 11:16 
To: Montsheng Khokhotho <MKhokhotho@judiciary.org.za> 
Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale 
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; 
ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele 
Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; adele@lawcircle.co.za; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Etienne 
Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com> 
Subject: JCM ‐ 05 MAY 2023 
 
Good morning 
  
Kindly receive the JCM roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on  05 May 2023.  
  
Regards 
G Mahlutshana 
 

Disclaimer 

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and 
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking 
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. 
 
This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in 
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in; 
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here. 



                                            
     IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA 

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA) 
(JUDICIAL CASE MANAGEMENT MEETING ROLL) 
 

05 MAY 2023 
 

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MOGALE A J) 
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Montsheng Khokhotho    
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6753 
EMAIL ADDRESS: MKhokhotho@judiciary.org.za  
  

 
1. CISHE L G   VS  RAF   57373/17 

 
2. BUNU N N   VS  RAF   49463/20 
 
3. MOLEWANE G S  VS  RAF   15641/21 
 
4. RAMMILE O   VS  RAF   20831/21 
 
5. MPHALI T   VS  RAF   48411/18 
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